
Contact Information for CCPD staff: 

CCPD Contact  Phone Email address 

Andrea Wagner 
CCPD Grants Program Manager 303-692-2516 Andrea.Wagner@state.co.us 

Vicki Bondurant 
Program Contracts Coordinator 303-692-2389 Vicki.Bondurant@state.co.us 

Jami Hiyakumoto 
Program Contracts Coordinator 303-692-2299 Jamie.Hiyakumoto@state.co.us 

Sheryl Hubbard 
CCPD Fiscal Officer 303-692-2333 Sheryl.Hubbard@state.co.us 

Lenora Kingston 
Contracts Specialist 303-692-6402 Lenora.Kingston@state.co.us 

Rochelle Manchego 
CCPD Review Committee 

Coordinator 
303-692-2698 Rochelle.Manchego@state.co.us 
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